Sum of SumOfCREDIT_HRS

College

College of Arts and Sciences

Course Subject

ANT
ANT Total

AS
AS Total

BIO
BIO Total

BMS
BMS Total

CHM
CHM Total

(o]
CJ Total

CRM
CRM Total

cs
CS Total

EET
EET Total

GDD
GDD Total

GEM
GEM Total

GEO

GEO Total

Course Level

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Column Labels

Troy

312
0
312

99
929

5,002
64
5,066

21
21

1,760
1,760

1,302

1,302

935
192
1,127

113
113

12
12

222
222

237

240

Troy University
Credit Hour Productivity by Course Location, Department, and Academic Level

Fall 2021
Nursing Phenix City

0 18
0 0
0 18
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 15
0 0
0 15
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Montgomery

o

630

630

53
53

12

12

48

48

Dothan

o

317

317

79
79

36

36

27

27

TROY-Online

579
96
675

1,402
54
1,456

124
124

2,199
678
2,877

105
105

1,644
171
1,815

38
38

342
21
363

TROY-
Support Site

0
0
0

TROY-
International
Site

0
0
0

189

189

Grand Total

909
96
1,005

99
929

7,351
118
7,469

21
21

2,016
2,016

3,564
678
4,242

105
105

2,816
363
3,179

113
113

12
12

260
260

606
24
630



College of Arts and Sciences

GIS
GIS Total

HIS

HIS Total

IR
IR Total

LGL
LGL Total

MLS
MLS Total

MSL
MSL Total

MTH

MTH Total

PA
PA Total

PHI
PHI Total

PHY
PHY Total

POL
POL Total

REL
REL Total

Scl
SCl Total

soC

SOC Total

SS

SS Total

STAT
STAT Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

120
120

2,703

2,703

18
18

126
126

32
32

123
123

5,559

5,559

39
39

288
288

590
590

549
549

240
240

1,139
1,139

312

39

39

120

120

15
15

15

15

o

18

18

150

150

135

135

21
21

159
159

27
27

52
52

o

o

12
12

219
219

2,727
75
2,802

1,674
1,674

153
153

3,260
24
3,284

1,158
1,158

489
489

1,272
1,272

255

1,996
1,996

1,053
186
1,239

354

300

216
216

o

60
60

42

42

15
15

32
32

o

141

141

339
339

5,622
75
5,697

1,758
1,758

279
279

32
32

123
123

9,507
24
9,531

1,212
1,212

798
798

749
749

1,821

1,821

537

3,219
3,219

1,629
186
1,815

303

834

540
540



College of Arts and Sciences

UAS Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 99 0 0 99
UAS Total 0 0 0 0 99 (1] 0 99

College of Arts and Sciences Total 22,847 228 917 1,100 22,963 149 330 48,534

College of Business ACT Undergraduate 1,315 0 9 33 921 0 0 2,278
Graduate 54 0 0 0 84 0 0 138

ACT Total 1,369 0 9 33 1,005 0 0 2,416

BUS Undergraduate 944 12 9 30 1,338 0 540 2,873
Graduate 12 0 0 0 611 0 0 623

BUS Total 956 12 9 30 1,949 0 540 3,496

ECO Undergraduate 1,155 39 0 0 1,299 0 75 2,568
Graduate 100 0 0 0 78 0 0 178

ECO Total 1,255 39 0 0 1,377 0 75 2,746
ENT Undergraduate 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
ENT Total 24 0 0 0 0 (1] 0 24

FIN Undergraduate 318 9 0 24 822 0 132 1,305
Graduate 42 0 0 0 120 0 0 162

FIN Total 360 9 0 24 942 0 132 1,467

HRM Undergraduate 192 0 0 0 1,083 0 297 1,572

Graduate 0 0 0 0 1,071 0 0 1,071

HRM Total 192 0 0 (1] 2,154 0 297 2,643

HSTM Undergraduate 1,392 0 0 0 1,110 0 300 2,802

HSTM Total 1,392 0 0 (1] 1,110 0 300 2,802

IS Undergraduate 1,482 18 21 21 1,677 0 183 3,402
Graduate 0 0 0 0 54 0 0 54

IS Total 1,482 18 21 21 1,731 0 183 3,456
LAW Undergraduate 393 0 0 0 297 0 0 690
Graduate 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 51
LAW Total 444 0 0 0 297 0 (1] 741

MGT Undergraduate 774 0 0 0 1,626 0 408 2,808
Graduate 0 0 0 36 768 0 0 804

MGT Total 774 0 0 36 2,394 0 408 3,612

MKT Undergraduate 1,086 0 0 0 1,236 0 177 2,499
Graduate 36 0 0 0 81 0 0 117

MKT Total 1,122 0 0 0 1,317 0 177 2,616

MSM Graduate 0 0 0 102 1,578 0 0 1,680

MSM Total 0 0 0 102 1,578 0 0 1,680

am Undergraduate 456 0 9 21 627 0 135 1,248



College of Business (o] Y] Graduate 45 0 0 0 324 0 0 369
QM Total 501 0 9 21 951 0 135 1,617
RMI Undergraduate 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 207
RMI Total 207 0 0 0 0 (1] 0 207
SM Graduate 109 0 0 0 590 0 0 699
SM Total 109 0 0 (1] 590 0 0 699
TAX Graduate 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
TAX Total 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 54
College of Business Total 10,241 78 48 267 17,395 0 2,247 30,276
College of Comm. & Fine Arts ADJ Undergraduate 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 78
AD)J Total 78 0 0 (1] 0 0 0 78
ART Undergraduate 2,448 0 69 66 882 0 0 3,465
ART Total 2,448 0 69 66 882 0 0 3,465
CHI Undergraduate 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
CHI Total 27 0 0 (1] 0 (1] (1] 27
CLA Undergraduate 198 0 0 0 198 0 0 396
CLA Total 198 0 0 0 198 0 0 396
coM Undergraduate 1,167 0 0 0 588 0 87 1,842
Graduate 0 0 0 0 654 0 0 654
COM Total 1,167 0 0 0 1,242 0 87 2,496
DAN Undergraduate 392 0 0 0 2 0 0 394
DAN Total 392 0 0 0 2 0 0 394
ENG Undergraduate 5,904 54 99 324 4,737 18 660 11,796
Graduate 6 0 0 0 45 0 0 51
ENG Total 5,910 54 99 324 4,782 18 660 11,847
FRN Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 57
FRN Total 0 0 0 0 57 (1] 0 57
GRK Undergraduate 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
GRK Total 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
1A Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 72
IA Total 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 72
JPN Undergraduate 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
JPN Total 27 0 0 0 0 0 (1] 27
JRN Undergraduate 636 0 0 0 0 0 33 669
Graduate 0 0 0 0 201 0 0 201
JRN Total 636 0 0 (1] 201 0 33 870



College of Comm. & Fine Arts

LCL Undergraduate 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
LCL Total 3 0 0 (1] (1] 0 0 3
MuUI Undergraduate 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 226
MUI Total 226 0 0 0 0 0 (1] 226
MUS Undergraduate 4,092 0 0 36 789 0 0 4,917
Graduate 2 0 0 0 17 0 0 19
MUS Total 4,094 0 0 36 806 (1] 0 4,936
PRJ Undergraduate 135 0 0 0 0 0 0 135
PRJ Total 135 0 0 0 0 (1] (1] 135
RUS Undergraduate 15 0 0 0 3 0 0 18
RUS Total 15 0 0 0 3 0 0 18
SPN Undergraduate 291 0 0 0 336 0 0 627
SPN Total 291 0 0 0 336 0 0 627
THE Undergraduate 888 0 0 0 399 0 0 1,287
THE Total 888 0 0 0 399 0 (1] 1,287
College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total 16,550 54 168 426 8,980 18 780 26,976
College of Education ADE Undergraduate 0 0 21 0 90 0 0 111
Graduate 0 0 0 0 480 0 0 480
ADE Total 0 0 21 0 570 0 0 591
ASL Undergraduate 78 0 0 0 361 0 0 439
ASL Total 78 0 0 0 361 0 0 439
CcP Graduate 150 240 249 402 624 1,587 0 3,252
CP Total 150 240 249 402 624 1,587 0 3,252
EAL Graduate 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9
EAL Total 0 0 0 (1] 9 0 (1] 9
ECE Undergraduate 0 0 0 66 33 0 0 99
Graduate 0 0 0 18 48 0 0 66
ECE Total 0 0 0 84 81 0 0 165
EDG Graduate 0 0 0 0 141 0 0 141
EDG Total 0 0 0 0 141 0 0 141
EDU Undergraduate 1,409 124 0 369 0 0 0 1,902
Graduate 0 0 0 0 582 0 0 582
EDU Total 1,409 124 0 369 582 0 0 2,484
ELE Undergraduate 749 104 0 281 0 0 0 1,134
Graduate 18 0 0 0 393 0 0 411
ELE Total 767 104 0 281 393 0 (1] 1,545



College of Education

GLOL
GLOL Total

HEA
HEA Total

IED

IED Total

ILA
ILA Total

ITP
ITP Total

LDR

LDR Total

PSY

PSY Total

RED

RED Total

RHB

Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

42

51

48
a8

1,388
1,388
3,549
60
3,609
436

436

348

o

60
75
135
68

68

o

159
225
384

o

o

240
57
297
136

136

112
112

30
30

357
357

753
138
891

7,068
717
7,785
123
84

168

o

24
24

324
324

o

o

558

558

o

112
112

30
30

405
405

2,141
138
2,279

11,634
1,458
13,092

763
84
847

516



College of Education RHB Total 348 0 0 0 0 168 0 0 516

SED Undergraduate 15 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 21
Graduate 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
SED Total 24 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 30
SL Graduate 21 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 93
SL Total 21 0 0 0 0 72 0 0 93
SPE Undergraduate 297 0 48 0 78 120 0 0 543
Graduate 0 0 0 0 9 126 0 0 135
SPE Total 297 0 48 0 87 246 (1] 0 678
TL Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 0 90
TL Total 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 (1] 90
College of Education Total 8,626 0 719 654 1,662 13,016 1,935 558 27,170
College of Health & Human Sen AT Undergraduate 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Graduate 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73
AT Total 79 0 0 0 0 0 (1] 0 79
HPR Undergraduate 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148
HPR Total 148 0 0 0 0 (1] 0 (1] 148
HS Undergraduate 666 0 0 0 0 1,863 0 0 2,529
HS Total 666 0 0 0 0 1,863 0 0 2,529
KHP Undergraduate 1,920 0 0 0 0 676 0 0 2,596
Graduate 120 0 0 0 0 63 0 0 183
KHP Total 2,040 0 0 0 0 739 (1] (1] 2,779
NSG Undergraduate 4,030 2,534 0 0 586 0 0 0 7,150
Graduate 0 1,790 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,790
NSG Total 4,030 4,324 0 0 586 0 0 0 8,940
SWK Undergraduate 705 0 0 0 0 2,859 0 0 3,564
Graduate 162 0 114 66 81 2,242 0 0 2,665
SWK Total 867 0 114 66 81 5,101 0 0 6,229
sllege of Health & Human Serv Total 7,830 4,324 114 66 667 7,703 0 0 20,704
Other IDS Undergraduate 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 198
IDS Total 198 0 0 0 0 (1] 0 (1] 198
TROY Undergraduate 2,437 0 6 20 31 397 5 0 2,896
TROY Total 2,437 0 6 20 31 397 5 (1] 2,896
Other Total 2,635 0 6 20 31 397 5 0 3,094

Grand Total 68,729 4,324 1,199 1,873 4,153 70,454 2,107 3,915 156,754



	CHP_Pivot

