Troy University
Credit Hour Productivity by Course Location, Department, and Academic Level
Fall 2021

Sum of SumOfCREDIT_HRS		Co	olumn Labels								
College	Course Subject	Course Level	Troy	Nursing	Phenix City	Montgomery	Dothan	TROY-Online	TROY- Support Site	TROY- International Site	Grand Total
College of Arts and Sciences	ANT	Undergraduate	312	0	18	0	0	579	0	0	909
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	96	0	0	96
	ANT Total		312	0	18	0	0	675	0	0	1,005
	AS	Undergraduate	99	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	99
	AS Total		99	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	99
	ВІО	Undergraduate	5,002	0	0	630	317	1,402	0	0	7,351
		Graduate	64	0	0	0	0	54	0	0	118
	BIO Total		5,066	0	0	630	317	1,456	0	0	7,469
	BMS	Graduate	21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21
	BMS Total		21	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	21
	СНМ	Undergraduate	1,760	0	0	53	79	124	0	0	2,016
	CHM Total		1,760	0	0	53	79	124	0	0	2,016
	CJ	Undergraduate	1,302	0	15	12	36	2,199	0	0	3,564
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	678	0	0	678
	CJ Total		1,302	0	15	12	36	2,877	0	0	4,242
	CRM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	105	0	0	105
	CRM Total		0	0	0	0	0	105	0	0	105
	cs	Undergraduate	935	0	0	48	0	1,644	0	189	2,816
		Graduate	192	0	0	0	0	171	0	0	363
	CS Total		1,127	0	0	48	0	1,815	0	189	3,179
	EET	Undergraduate	113	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	113
	EET Total		113	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	113
	GDD	Undergraduate	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
	GDD Total		12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
	GEM	Undergraduate	222	0	0	0	0	38	0	0	260
	GEM Total	-	222	0	0	0	0	38	0	0	260
	GEO	Undergraduate	237	0	0	0	27	342	0	0	606
		Graduate	3	0	0	0	0	21	0	0	24
	GEO Total		240	0	0	0	27	363	0	0	630

College of Arts a	ınd Sciences
-------------------	--------------

Callage of Arts and Sciences												
College of Arts and Sciences	GIS	Undergraduate	120	0	0	0	0	219	0	0	339	
	GIS Total	<u> </u>	120	0	0	0	0	219	0	0	339	
	HIS	Undergraduate	2,703	0	39	18	135	2,727	0	0	5,622	
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	75	0	0	75	
	HIS Total		2,703	0	39	18	135	2,802	0	0	5,697	
	IR	Graduate	18	0	6	0	0	1,674	60	0	1,758	
	IR Total		18	0	6	0	0	1,674	60	0	1,758	
	LGL	Undergraduate	126	0	0	0	0	153	0	0	279	
	LGL Total		126	0	0	0	0	153	0	0	279	
	MLS	Undergraduate	32	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32	
	MLS Total		32	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	32	
	MSL	Undergraduate	123	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	123	
	MSL Total		123	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	123	
	МТН	Undergraduate	5,559	0	120	150	235	3,260	42	141	9,507	
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	24	
	MTH Total		5,559	0	120	150	235	3,284	42	141	9,531	
	PA	Graduate	39	0	0	0	0	1,158	15	0	1,212	
	PA Total		39	0	0	0	0	1,158	15	0	1,212	
	PHI	Undergraduate	288	0	0	0	21	489	0	0	798	
	PHI Total		288	0	0	0	21	489	0	0	798	
	PHY	Undergraduate	590	0	0	0	159	0	0	0	749	
	PHY Total		590	0	0	0	159	0	0	0	749	
	POL	Undergraduate	549	0	0	0	0	1,272	0	0	1,821	
	POL Total		549	0	0	0	0	1,272	0	0	1,821	
	REL	Undergraduate	240	0	15	0	27	255	0	0	537	
	REL Total		240	0	15	0	27	255	0	0	537	
	SCI	Undergraduate	1,139	0	0	0	52	1,996	32	0	3,219	
	SCI Total	· ·	1,139	0	0	0	52	1,996	32	0	3,219	
	soc	Undergraduate	561	0	15	0	0	1,053	0	0	1,629	
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	186	0	0	186	
	SOC Total		561	0	15	0	0	1,239	0	0	1,815	
	SS	Undergraduate	171	0	0	6	0	354	0	0	531	
	CC Total	Graduate	3	0	0	0	0	300 654	0	0	303	
	SS Total		174	0	0	6	0	654	0	0	834	
	STAT	Undergraduate	312	0	0	0	12	216	0	0	540	
	STAT Total		312	0	0	0	12	216	0	0	540	

	UAS	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	99	0	0	99
	UAS Total	Ondergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	99	0	0	99
College of Arts and Sciences Tota	ı		22,847	0	228	917	1,100	22,963	149	330	48,53
College of Business	ACT	Undergraduate	1,315	0	0	9	33	921	0	0	2,278
		Graduate	54	0	0	0	0	84	0	0	138
	ACT Total		1,369	0	0	9	33	1,005	0	0	2,416
	BUS	Undergraduate	944	0	12	9	30	1,338	0	540	2,873
		Graduate	12	0	0	0	0	611	0	0	623
	BUS Total		956	0	12	9	30	1,949	0	540	3,49
	ECO	Undergraduate	1,155	0	39	0	0	1,299	0	75	2,568
		Graduate	100	0	0	0	0	78	0	0	178
	ECO Total		1,255	0	39	0	0	1,377	0	75	2,74
	ENT	Undergraduate	24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
	ENT Total		24	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	24
	FIN	Undergraduate	318	0	9	0	24	822	0	132	1,30
		Graduate	42	0	0	0	0	120	0	0	162
	FIN Total		360	0	9	0	24	942	0	132	1,46
	HRM	Undergraduate	192	0	0	0	0	1,083	0	297	1,57
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	1,071	0	0	1,07
	HRM Total		192	0	0	0	0	2,154	0	297	2,64
	HSTM	Undergraduate	1,392	0	0	0	0	1,110	0	300	2,80
	HSTM Total		1,392	0	0	0	0	1,110	0	300	2,80
	IS	Undergraduate	1,482	0	18	21	21	1,677	0	183	3,40
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	54	0	0	54
	IS Total		1,482	0	18	21	21	1,731	0	183	3,45
	LAW	Undergraduate	393	0	0	0	0	297	0	0	690
		Graduate	51	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	51
	LAW Total		444	0	0	0	0	297	0	0	741
	MGT	Undergraduate	774	0	0	0	0	1,626	0	408	2,80
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	36	768	0	0	804
	MGT Total		774	0	0	0	36	2,394	0	408	3,61
	MKT	Undergraduate	1,086	0	0	0	0	1,236	0	177	2,49
		Graduate	36	0	0	0	0	81	0	0	117
	MKT Total		1,122	0	0	0	0	1,317	0	177	2,61
	MSM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	102	1,578	0	0	1,68
	MSM Total		0	0	0	0	102	1,578	0	0	1,68

				_	_		_		_	_	
College of Business	QM	Graduate	45 501	0 0	0 0	0 9	0 21	324 951	0 0	0	369
	QM Total		201	U	U	9	21	951	U	135	1,617
	RMI	Undergraduate	207	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	207
	RMI Total	o .	207	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	207
	SM	Graduate	109	0	0	0	0	590	0	0	699
	SM Total		109	0	0	0	0	590	0	0	699
	TAX	Graduate	54	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	54
	TAX Total	Gradate	54	Ŏ	o	0	Ŏ	Ö	Ŏ	o	54
College of Business Total			10,241	0	78	48	267	17,395	0	2,247	30,276
			70	•	•	•	•		•	_	70
College of Comm. & Fine Arts	ADJ ADJ Total	Undergraduate	78 78	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	78 78
	ADJ TOTAL		76	Ū	Ū	Ū	U	Ū	U	Ū	76
	ART	Undergraduate	2,448	0	0	69	66	882	0	0	3,465
	ART Total		2,448	0	0	69	66	882	0	0	3,465
					_	_				_	
	CHI CHI Total	Undergraduate	27 27	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	27 27
	Chi iotai		27	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	21
	CLA	Undergraduate	198	0	0	0	0	198	0	0	396
	CLA Total	· ·	198	0	0	0	0	198	0	0	396
	СОМ	Undergraduate	1,167	0	0	0	0	588	0	87	1,842
	COM Total	Graduate	0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	654 1,242	0 0	0 87	654 2,496
	COIVI TOTAL		1,167	U	U	U	U	1,242	U	87	2,490
	DAN	Undergraduate	392	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	394
	DAN Total	-	392	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	394
				_							
	ENG	Undergraduate Graduate	5,904 6	0 0	54 0	99 0	324 0	4,737 45	18 0	660 0	11,796 51
	ENG Total	Graduate	5,910	0	54	9 9	324	45 4,782	1 8	660	11,847
	Lite rotal		3,310	ŭ	34	33	324	4,702	10	000	11,047
	FRN	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	57	0	0	57
	FRN Total		0	0	0	0	0	57	0	0	57
	0011		4.5		•	•	•		•		45
	GRK GRK Total	Undergraduate	15 15	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	15 15
	GKK TOTAL		13	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	15
	IA	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	72	0	0	72
	IA Total		0	0	0	0	0	72	0	0	72
					_	_	_		_		
	JPN	Undergraduate	27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	27
	JPN Total		27	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	27
	JRN	Undergraduate	636	0	0	0	0	0	0	33	669
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	201	0	0	201
	JRN Total		636	0	0	0	0	201	0	33	870

College of Comm. & Fine Arts											
conege or commit a rine rine	LCL	Undergraduate	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	LCL Total		3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
	MUI	Undergraduate	226	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	226
	MUI Total		226	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	226
	MUS	Undergraduate	4,092	0	0	0	36	789	0	0	4,917
		Graduate	2	0	0	0	0	17	0	0	19
	MUS Total		4,094	0	0	0	36	806	0	0	4,936
	PRJ	Undergraduate	135	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	135
	PRJ Total		135	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	135
	RUS	Undergraduate	15	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	18
	RUS Total	Ü	15	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	18
	SPN	Undergraduate	291	0	0	0	0	336	0	0	627
	SPN Total	<u> </u>	291	0	0	0	0	336	0	0	627
	THE	Undergraduate	888	0	0	0	0	399	0	0	1,287
	THE Total	.	888	0	0	0	0	399	0	0	1,287
College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total			16,550	0	54	168	426	8,980	18	780	26,976
0 11 (51);						24		22	•		444
College of Education	ADE	Undergraduate Graduate	0 0	0 0	0 0	21 0	0 0	90 480	0 0	0 0	111 480
	ADE Total	Graduate	0	0	0	2 1	0	570	0	0	591
	ASL	Undergraduate	78	0	0	0	0	361	0	0	439
	ASL Total	Ondergraduate	78	0	0	0	0	361 361	0	0	439 439
	AJL TOTAL		76	U	v	Ū	Ū	301	·	Ū	433
	CP	Graduate	150	0	240	249	402	624	1,587	0	3,252
	CP Total		150	0	240	249	402	624	1,587	0	3,252
	EAL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	9	0	0	9
	EAL EAL Total	Graduate	0 0	0 0				9 9	0 0	0 0	9 9
		Graduate Undergraduate			0	0	0				
	EAL Total		0	0	0 0	0 0	0 0	9	0	0	9
	EAL Total	Undergraduate	o 0	0 0	0 0	0 0 0	0 0 66	9 33	o 0	0 0	9 99
	EAL Total	Undergraduate	o 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 66 18	9 33 48	o 0 0	0 0 0	9 99 66
	EAL Total ECE ECE Total	Undergraduate Graduate	0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 66 18 84	9 33 48 81	0 0 0 0	0 0 0	9 99 66 165
	EAL Total ECE ECE Total EDG	Undergraduate Graduate	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 66 18 84	9 33 48 81 141	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	9 99 66 165
	EAL Total ECE ECE Total EDG EDG Total	Undergraduate Graduate Graduate	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 66 18 84 0	9 33 48 81 141 141	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	99 66 165 141 141
	EAL Total ECE ECE Total EDG EDG Total	Undergraduate Graduate Graduate Undergraduate	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 66 18 84 0 0	9 33 48 81 141 141 0	0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0	9 99 66 165 141 141 1,902
	EAL Total ECE ECE Total EDG EDG Total EDU	Undergraduate Graduate Graduate Undergraduate	0 0 0 0 0 0 1,409	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 66 18 84 0 0	9 33 48 81 141 141 0 582	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	99 66 165 141 141 1,902 582
	EAL Total ECE ECE Total EDG EDG Total EDU EDU Total	Undergraduate Graduate Graduate Undergraduate Graduate	0 0 0 0 0 0 1,409 0	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0 0 124 0	0 0 0 0 0 0	0 0 66 18 84 0 0 369 0	9 33 48 81 141 141 0 582 582	0 0 0 0 0	0 0 0 0 0	9 99 66 165 141 141 1,902 582 2,484

College of Education

GLOL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	112	0	0	112	
GLOL Total		0	0	0	0	0	112	0	0	112	
		_		_	_			_			
HEA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	30	
HEA Total		0	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	30	
IED	Undergraduate	42	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42	
	Graduate	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	
IED Total		51	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	51	
ILA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	297	24	0	321	
ILA Total	o. aaaacc	0	Ō	0	0	0	297	24	0	321	
ILA TOTAL		Ū	·	ŭ	Ū	•	237	2-7	Ū	321	
ITP	Undergraduate	48	0	0	0	0	357	0	0	405	
ITP Total		48	0	0	0	0	357	0	0	405	
LDR	Undergraduate	1,388	0	0	0	0	753	0	0	2,141	
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	138	0	0	138	
LDR Total		1,388	0	0	0	0	891	0	0	2,279	
PSY	Undergraduate	3,549	0	60	159	240	7,068	0	558	11,634	
	Graduate	60	0	75	225	57	717	324	0	1,458	
PSY Total	Graduate	3,609	0	135	384	297	7,785	324	558	13,092	
		-,					1,100				
RED	Undergraduate	436	0	68	0	136	123	0	0	763	
	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	84	0	0	84	
RED Total		436	0	68	0	136	207	0	0	847	
RHB	Undergraduate	348	0	0	0	0	168	0	0	516	

College of Education	RHB Total		348	0	0	0	0	168	0	0	516
	SED	Undergraduate	15	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	21
		Graduate	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
	SED Total		24	0	0	0	6	0	0	0	30
	SL	Graduate	21	0	0	0	0	72	0	0	93
	SL Total		21	0	0	0	0	72	0	0	93
	SPE	Undergraduate	297	0	48	0	78	120	0	0	543
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	9	126	0	0	135
	SPE Total		297	0	48	0	87	246	0	0	678
	TL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	90	0	0	90
	TL Total		0	0	0	0	0	90	0	0	90
College of Education Total			8,626	0	719	654	1,662	13,016	1,935	558	27,170
College of Health & Human Serv	AT	Undergraduate	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
		Graduate	73	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	73
	AT Total		79	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	79
	HPR	Undergraduate	148	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	148
	HPR Total	oac.g.aaaac	148	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	148
	HS	Undergraduate	666	0	0	0	0	1,863	0	0	2,529
	HS Total	Ondergraduate	666	0	0	0	0	1,863	0	0	2,529
	КНР	Undergraduate	1,920	0	0	0	0	676	0	0	2,596
	KIIF	Graduate	120	0	0	0	0	63	0	0	183
	KHP Total	Gradate	2,040	0	Ö	o	0	739	o	0	2,779
	NSG	Undergraduate	4,030	2,534	0	0	586	0	0	0	7,150
		Graduate	0	1,790	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,790
	NSG Total		4,030	4,324	0	0	586	0	0	0	8,940
	SWK	Undergraduate	705	0	0	0	0	2,859	0	0	3,564
	-	Graduate	162	0	114	66	81	2,242	0	0	2,665
	SWK Total		867	0	114	66	81	5,101	0	0	6,229
ollege of Health & Human Serv Tota	I		7,830	4,324	114	66	667	7,703	0	0	20,704
Other	IDS	Undergraduate	198	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	198
other	IDS Total	Silucificudate	198	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	198
	TROY	Undergraduate	2,437	0	6	20	31	397	5	0	2,896
	TROY Total		2,437	0	6	20	31	397	5	0	2,896
Other Total			2,635	0	6	20	31	397	5	0	3,094
Grand Total			68,729	4,324	1,199	1,873	4,153	70,454	2,107	3,915	156,754
			,: 	-,	_,	_,0.0	.,	,	_,_,	0,010	